2010 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
July 17 & 18, 2010

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 4 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

o
Race 2 - SUN 18/07/2010 11:35 AM- -.....

Race started at 11:41:46

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:16.285 +1.095 11:49:28.427
(8) lan Wood 7 1:16.817 +1.627 11:50:45.244 (13) Tony Carruthers
1 1:13.841 +4.349 11:43:03.255 8 1:15.190 11:52:00.434 1 1:24.722 +10.121 11:43:15.654
2 1:10.050 +0.558 11:44:13.305 9 1:15.756 +0.566 11:53:16.190 2 1:18.135 +3.534 11:44:33.789
3 1:09.841 +0.349 11:45:23.146 10 1:15.993 +0.803 11:54:32.183 3 1:16.186 +1.585 11:45:49.975
4 1:12.249 +2.757 11:46:35.395 11 1:15.576 +0.386 11:55:47.759 4 1:16.900 +2.299 11:47:06.875
5 1:09.726 +0.234 11:47:45121 12 1:15.232 +0.042 11:57:02.991 5 1:16.915 +2.314 11:48:23.790
6 1:09.492 11:48:54.613 13 1:17.752 +2.562 11:58:20.743 6 1:20.188 +5.587 11:49:43.978
7 1:09.527 +0.035 11:50:04.140 14 1:16.610 +1.420 11:59:37.353 7 1:15.795 +1.194 11:50:59.773
8 1:09.524 +0.032 11:51:13.664 15 1:16.898 +1.708 12:00:54.251 8 1:15.880 +1.279 11:52:15.653
9 1:10.253 +0.761 11:52:23.917 9 1:14.830 +0.229 11:53:30.483
10 1:10.738 +1.246 11:53:34.655 (92) John Ballantyne 10 1:15.735 +1.134 11:54:46.218
1 1:11.142 +1.650 11:54:45.797 1 1:21.834 +7.105 11:43:11.644 11 1:16.368 +1.767 11:56:02.586
12 1:11.356 +1.864 11:55:57.153 2 1:15.917 +1.188 11:44:27.561 12 1:15.209 +0.608 11:57:17.795
13 1:10.246 +0.754 11:57:07.399 3 1:14.729 11:45:42.290 13 1:15.256 +0.655 11:58:33.051
14 111775 +2.283 11:58:19.174 4 1:15.213 +0.484 11:46:57.503 14 1:17.554 +2.953 11:59:50.605
15 1:12.574 +3.082 11:59:31.748 5 1:16.871 +2.142 11:48:14.374 15 1:14.601 12:01:05.206
16 1:12.447 +2.955 12:00:44.195 6 1:16.882 +2.153 11:49:31.256
7 1:16.270 +1.541 11:50:47.526 (42) Jim Johnson
(03) Alan McColl 8 1:15.177 +0.448 11:52:02.703 1 1:22.291 +5.931 11:43:12.159
1 1:21.678 +8.610 11:43:12.632 9 1:15.249 +0.520 11:53:17.952 2 11747 +1.111 11:44:29.630
2 1:17.018 +3.950 11:44:29.650 10 1:17.052 +2.323 11:54:35.004 3 1:16.811 +0.451 11:45:46.441
3 1:15.041 +1.973 11:45:44.691 n 1:15.228 +0.499 11:55:50.232 4 1:16.392 +0.032 11:47:02.833
4 1:14.206 +1.138 11:46:58.897 12 1:15.560 +0.831 11:57:05.792 5 1:17.552 +1.192 11:48:20.385
5 1:14.483 +1.415 11:48:13.380 13 1:15.914 +1.185 11:58:21.706 6 1:17.487 +1.127 11:49:37.872
6 1:15.596 +2.528 11:49:28.976 14 1:23.148 +8.419 11:59:44.854 7 1:17.339 +0.979 11:50:55.211
7 1:14.925 +1.857 11:50:43.901 15 1:15.385 +0.656 12:01:00.239 8 1:16.845 +0.485 11:52:12.056
8 1:13.623 +0.555 11:51:57.524 9 1:16.360 11:53:28.416
9 1:13.966 +0.898 11:53:11.490 (21) Andrew Morrison 10 1:17.210 +0.850 11:54:45.626
10 1:14.191 +1.123 11:54:25.681 1 1:20.342 +4.451 11:43:10.343 11 1:18.041 +1.681 11:56:03.667
1 1:13.068 11:55:38.749 2 1:17.788 +1.897 11:44:28.131 12 1:17.367 +1.007 11:57:21.034
12 1:13.213 +0.145 11:56:51.962 3 1:17.244 +1.353 11:45:45.375 13 1:16.610 +0.250 11:58:37.644
13 1:13.515 +0.447 11:58:05.477 4 1:16.685 +0.794 11:47:02.060 14 1:19.372 +3.012 11:59:57.016
14 1:13.365 +0.297 11:59:18.842 5 1:16.972 +1.081 11:48:19.032 15 1:16.747 +0.387 12:01:13.763
15 1:13.296 +0.228 12:00:32.138 6 1:16.789 +0.898 11:49:35.821
16 1:13.281 +0.213 12:01:45.419 7 1:16.392 +0.501 11:50:52.213 (0) Lorne Andras
8 1:16.357 +0.466 11:52:08.570 1 1:23.106 +5.490 11:43:13.332
(7) Marty Knoll 9 1:16.640 +0.749 11:53:25.210 2 1:17.933 +0.317 11:44:31.265
1 1:19.186 +5.980 11:43:08.946 10 1:16.013 +0.122 11:54:41.223 3 1:17.689 +0.073 11:45:48.954
2 1:16.249 +3.043 11:44:25.195 n 1:16.449 +0.558 11:55:57.672 4 1:18.157 +0.541 11:47:07.111
3 1:15.635 +2.429 11:45:40.830 12 1:15.987 +0.096 11:57:13.659 5 1:18.053 +0.437 11:48:25.164
4 1:15.126 +1.920 11:46:55.956 13 1:15.891 11:58:29.550 6 1:19.690 +2.074 11:49:44.854
5 1:16.410 +3.204 11:48:12.366 14 1:17.579 +1.688 11:59:47.129 7 1:18.514 +0.898 11:51:03.368
6 1:16.330 +3.124 11:49:28.696 15 1:17.515 +1.624 12:01:04.644 8 1:18.178 +0.562 11:52:21.546
7 1:15.135 +1.929 11:50:43.831 9 1:18.614 +0.998 11:53:40.160
8 1:14.358 +1.152 11:51:58.189 (23) Bob Morrison 10 1:18.287 +0.671 11:54:58.447
9 1:13.821 +0.615 11:53:12.010 1 1:21.838 +6.478 11:43:12.393 1 1:17.988 +0.372 11:56:16.435
10 1:14.354 +1.148 11:54:26.364 2 1:17.664 +2.304 11:44:30.057 12 1:17.616 11:57:34.051
11 1:13.233 +0.027 11:55:39.597 3 1:17.004 +1.644 11:45:47.061 13 1:17.720 +0.104 11:58:51.771
12 1:13.406 +0.200 11:56:53.003 4 1:16.390 +1.030 11:47:03.451 14 1:17.824 +0.208 12:00:09.595
13 1:13.516 +0.310 11:58:06.519 5 1:16.944 +1.584 11:48:20.395 15 1:18.242 +0.626 12:01:27.837
14 1:13.206 11:59:19.725 [ 1:15.799 +0.439 11:49:36.194
15 1:13.363 +0.157 12:00:33.088 7 1:16.343 +0.983 11:50:52.537 (53) Alain Kamerer
16 1:13.540 +0.334 12:01:46.628 8 1:16.121 +0.761 11:52:08.658 1 1:25.110 +7.318 11:43:15.559
9 1:15.841 +0.481 11:53:24.499 2 1:18.341 +0.549 11:44:33.900
(73) Charlie Lyford 10 1:16.769 +1.409 11:54:41.268 3 1:18221 +0.429 11:45:52.121
1 1:18.075 +2.885 11:43:07.455 11 1:17.190 +1.830 11:55:58.458 4 1:17.897 +0.105 11:47:10.018
2 1:15.761 +0.571 11:44:23.216 12 1:15.360 11:57:13.818 5 1:35.187 +17.395 11:48:45.205
3 1:16.400 +1.210 11:45:39.616 13 1:15.963 +0.603 11:58:29.781 6 1:21.835 +4.043 11:50:07.040
4 1:15.881 +0.691 11:46:55.497 14 1:17.340 +1.980 11:59:47.121 7 1:18.808 +1.016 11:51:25.848
5 1:16.645 +1.455 11:48:12.142 15 1:17.908 +2.548 12:01:05.029 8 1:18.464 +0.672 11:52:44.312
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
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Group 4 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

o
Race 2 - SUN 18/07/2010 11:35 AM- -.....

Race started at 11:41:46

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Diff Diff Time of Day
9 1:19.687 +1.895 11:54:03.999
10 1:18.820 +1.028 11:55:22.819
1 1:18.383 +0.591 11:56:41.202
12 1:18.359 +0.567 11:57:59.561
13 1:18.215 +0.423 11:59:17.776
14 1:19.042 +1.250 12:00:36.818
15 1:17.792 12:01:54.610
(78) Mary Lyford
1 1:30.364 +1.768 11:43:22.109
2 1:28.596 11:44:50.705
3 1:29.191 +0.595 11:46:19.896
4 1:30.235 +1.639 11:47:50.131
5 1:28.784 +0.188 11:49:18.915
6 1:29.905 +1.309 11:50:48.820
7 1:30.498 +1.902 11:52:19.318
8 1:29.206 +0.610 11:53:48.524
9 1:29.398 +0.802 11:55:17.922
10 1:29.699 +1.103 11:56:47.621
1 1:34.617 +6.021 11:58:22.238
12 1:39.930 +11.334 12:00:02.168
13 1:35.076 +6.480 12:01:37.244
(71) Ken Butler
1 1:36.468 +2.929 11:43:28.877
2 1:33.539 11:45:02.416
3 1:36.134 +2.595 11:46:38.550
4 1:33.880 +0.341 11:48:12.430
5 1:37.131 +3.592 11:49:49.561
6 1:35.018 +1.479 11:51:24.579
7 1:34.137 +0.598 11:52:58.716
8 1:39.461 +5.922 11:54:38.177
9 1:39.076 +5.537 11:56:17.253
10 1:38.208 +4.669 11:57:55.461
1 1:38.301 +4.762 11:59:33.762
12 1:38.132 +4.593 12:01:11.894
(43) Lawrence Green
1 1:37.167 +2.347 11:43:28.716
2 1:37.658 +2.838 11:45:06.374
3 1:39.106 +4.286 11:46:45.480
4 1:45.112 +10.292 11:48:30.592
5 1:35.935 +1.115 11:50:06.527
6 1:37.039 +2.219 11:51:43.566
7 1:41.066 +6.246 11:53:24.632
8 1:41.667 +6.847 11:55:06.299
9 1:34.820 11:56:41.119
10 1:40.870 +6.050 11:58:21.989
11 1:40.739 +5.919 12:00:02.728
12 1:35.267 +0.447 12:01:37.995
(10) Mitch Stone
1 1:24.138 +1.792 11:43:15.181
2 1:17.479 +1.133 11:44:32.660
3 1:17.157 +0.811 11:45:49.817
4 1:16.346 11:47:06.163
5 1:16.998 +0.652 11:48:23.161
6 1:24.960 +8.614 11:49:48.121
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
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